Relief Valves
10 www.polyconn.com
Call to order- (763) 559-0388
Coded relief valves (low flow)
SR model coded relief valves are designed for low flow
applications where a compact size is required.  A resilient
silicone rubber pad ensures the valve is bubble-tight to
within 10% of set pressure.

ur
e
PCSR PCST
Flow Capacity
The graph illustrates the relief valves flow
capacity at a preset pressure vs. an input of
10% over preset pressure.
Relief Valves
12 www.polyconn.com
Ordering Information
! To order standard product use part number listing.
! All relief valves are sold individually.
Call to order- (763) 559-0388
Relief Valves:  Coded
Part No. Max. (psi) NPT (M) Pkg
PCSR-02-75 75# 1/8 1
PCSR-02-125 125# 1/8 1
PCSR-02-135 135# 1/8 1
PCSR-02-150 150# 1/8 1
PCSR-02-200 200# 1/8 1
PCSR-04-75 75# 1/4 1
PCSR-04-125 125# 1/4 1
PCSR-04-135 135# 1/4 1
PCSR-04-150 150# 1/4 1
PCSR-04-200 200# 1/4 1
PCST-02-25 25# 1/8 1
PCST-02-35 35# 1/8 1
PCST-02-50 50# 1/8 1
PCST-02-65 65# 1/8 1
PCST-02-75 75# 1/8 1
PCST-02-100 100# 1/8 1
PCST-02-125 125# 1/8 1
PCST-02-150 150# 1/8 1
PCST-02-175 175# 1/8 1
PCST-02-200 200# 1/8 1
PCST-04-25 25# 1/4 1
PCST-04-35 35# 1/4 1
PCST-04-50 50# 1/4 1
PCST-04-75 75# 1/4 1
PCST-04-100 100# 1/4 1
PCST-04-125 125# 1/4 1
PCST-04-150 150# 1/4 1
PCST-04-200 200# 1/4 1
PCST-04-250 250# 1/4 1
PCST-06-25 25# 3/8 1
PCST-06-50 50# 3/8 1
PCST-06-75 75# 3/8 1
PCST-06-100 100# 3/8 1
PCST-06-125 125# 3/8 1
PCST-06-150 150# 3/8 1
PCST-06-175 175# 3/8 1
PCST-06-200 200# 3/8 1
Relief Valves: General Purpose
Part No. Max. (psi) NPT (M) Pkg
PCNP-02-25 25# 1/8 1
PCNP-02-50 50# 1/8 1
PCNP-02-75 75# 1/8 1
PCNP-02-100 100# 1/8 1
PCNP-02-125 125# 1/8 1
PCNP-02-150 150# 1/8 1
PCNP-02-175 175# 1/8 1
PCNP-02-200 200# 1/8 1
PCNP-02-225 225# 1/8 1
PCNP-02-250 250# 1/8 1
PCNP-04-25 25# 1/4 1
PCNP-04-50 50# 1/4 1
PCNP-04-65 65# 1/4 1
PCNP-04-75 75# 1/4 1
PCNP-04-100 100# 1/4 1
PCNP-04-125 125# 1/4 1
PCNP-04-150 150# 1/4 1
PCNP-04-175 175# 1/4 1
PCNP-04-200 200# 1/4 1
PCNP-04-225 225# 1/4 1
PCNP-04-250 250# 1/4 1
Relief Valves:  Vacuum
PCVR-04 0 TO -27" HG 1/4 1
PCVR-06 0 TO -27" HG 3/8 1
PCVR-16 0 TO -27" HG 3/4 1